WESTA

COMMERCIAL ASSET SERVICES

07/27/25 09:00:25

www.WestAuction.com

Machine Shop Equipment and Ammunition Reloading Auction

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 11 10:00am PT

Lot

0103
0104
0105
0106
0107

0108

0109

0110
0111

0112

0113
0114
0115
0116
0117

0118
0119
0120

0121

0122
0123

0124
0124a

0125

Title

Sun BC-60 6 & 12 Volt Battery Charger
Shannon Portable Air Tank

Craftsman Scroll Saw

Harbor Freight Roller Stand 46074

10001b Capacity Hydraulic Cable Floor Mount
Crane

B & B Manufacturing Gas Propane (2) Range
Grill

Contents Of Bin: Approximately (20) Assorted
Gas Torches, Air Hose Nozzles And More

Universal Ball Joint Service Kit

Contents Of Bin: Assorted Automotive
Specialty Tools

Contents Of Bin: Automotive Specialty Tools:
Grease Guns, Timing Lights And More

Royke Rotating 12" Rotary Table

Contents Of Bin: (6) D6 Backing Plates
Contents Of Bin: Assorted Backing Plates D6
(4) Jaw Lathe Chuck

Contents Of Bin: Assorted Tachometers, Did
Indicators And More

Camshaft Bearing Remover Taool
Camshaft Bearing Removal Tool

Contents Of Bin: Assorted Hand Tools,
Wrenchesx Screw Drivers And More

Contents Of Bin: Assorted Vintage Steel
Wrenches And Hand Tools

Contents Of Crate: Pipe Threading Tools

(1) Saw And (2) Handmade Valve Spring
Compressing Tools

Length Of Hose 2"x20" Suction

Contents Of Bin: Assorted Lathe Parts, Bijur
Spraymist Coolant Unit, Lathe Tooling And
More

Tiltall Aluminum Tripod

V4

Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 17 11:30am PT

Lot
0126

0127

0128
0129

0130

0131
0132
0133
0134
0135
0136
0137
0138
0139

0140

0141
0143
0144
0145
0146
0147
0148
0149
0150
0151

0152
0153

Title

Powerlite Model 7480 Single Phase Electric
Generator

Lincoln Gasoline Generator Welder With Leads
(Cart Not Included)

Super 10 Norden-Hauck Inc. Tube Radio

Contents Of (11) Cigar Boxes: Assorted Radio
Vacuum Tubes

Contents Of Box: Heavy Duty Metric Impact 1"
Socket Set

Milwalkee Sander

Thor Circular Saw

Dremel Electric Sander

University Reflex Model SAH Horn

(6) Assorted Vintage Automotive Horns
Homelite 9RY -1 Gasoline Generator
Makita 2414B Chop Saw

Makita Cordless Driver Drill

Chicago Electric 1/2" Variable Speed
Reversible Hammer Drill

Drillmaster 3/8" Variable Speed Reversible
Drill

Stark Universal Axles Slide Hammer Set
(2) Pittsburgh Impact Socket Sets
Bearing Puller Kit

(2) Coleman Qil Lanterns

Vintage Jack

Box Of Old Grease Guns

Box Of Assorted Machine Reamers
Bearing Puller Kit

Angle Grinder

Post Rammer, Machete And (2) 10" Steel
Wedges

Book Shelf
Vintage Marble Coffee Table



Lot

0155
0156
0157
0158
0159

0160
0161
0162
0163
0164
0165

0166
0167
0168
0169
0170

0171

0172

0173

0174

0175

0176

0177

0178

0179

0180

0181
0182

0183

Title

Vintage Swetco Cast Iron Screw Jack
Vintage Fire Extinguisher

18" Rotary Table

Lathe Alignment Bar

Tool Box With Contents Included: Assorted
Sockets

Box Of Assorted Machine Reamers
Buck Chuck Adapter Back Plate

4" Buck Chuck

Bin Of (19) Assorted Lathe Toolings
AME Manual Bead Breaker

Size DA Aloris Tool Holder With (6) Tool
Holders

Chinese Tool Post With (5) Tool Holders
D6 Camlock Spindle Mount 10" Chuck

(2) 4" Buck Chucks

22" Lakeside Angle And 24" Starret Angle

Dillion XL 650 Small Arms Ammunition
Reloader With Accessories

Contents Of Box: Powder Dies For Assorted
Caliber Reloading Equipment

Dillon Precision RF 100 Primer Filler
(Ammunition Reloading)

Lyman Bullet Sizer And Lubricator
(Ammunition Reloading)

Bulk Lot: Assorted Small Arms Ammunition
Bullet Making Dies (Ammunition Reloading)
C & H Shotgun Reloading Equipment:
Shellmaster (Ammunition Reloading)
Ponsness & Warrren Size O Matic 800 B
Shotshell Reloader (Ammunition Reloading)
Small Ammunition Reloader: Texan

L oadmaster With Accessories (Ammunition
Reloading)

Herter's Super Model 234 Small Arms
Rel oading Machine (Ammunition Reloading)

Contents Of Ammunition Box: Assorted Lee
And Lyman Bullet Making Accessories
(Ammunition Rel oading)

(4) Assorted Bullet Making/Small Arms
Ammunition Reloading Machines (Ammunition
Reloading)

Steel And Wood Table

Contents Of Crate: Assorted Hornady, Lee And
Other Ammunition Accessories

Ponsness-Warren DuOmatic Model 375
(Ammunition Reloading)

Lot
0184

0185

0186
0187

0188
0189
0190
0191
0192
0193
0194
0195
0196

0197

0198

0199
0200
0201
0202
0203
0204
0205
0206
0207
0208
0209
0210

0211
0212

0213
0214
0215
0216
0217
0218
0219

07/27/25 09:00:25

Title

Tool head For Late Model Ponsness & Warren
375C

Brute Machine Base Rolling Steel Machine
Table Platform

Bulk Lot: Assorted Shotgun Shells

Contents Of Box: Approximately (14)
Handloaders Digest Books

(4) Assorted Welding Eye Protection
K.O.Lee & Son Co. Vave Tool Kit

Sunnen Automotive Cylinder Honing Tools
Heavy Duty 3/4" Torque Wrench

Contents Of Toolbox: Dayton Hydraulic Jack
Buda Model B Hydraulic Jack

Angle Block Set With Fitted Wood Case
Contents Of Box: (3) Starrett Micrometers

Contents Of Box: Assorted Starrett
Macrometers

Tumico, Slocomb And General Scientific
Macrometers

Brute Machine Basses Heavy Duty Rolling
Steel Table

(2) Starrett Micrometers And (1) Micrometer
(10) Assorted Calipers

Starrett Metric Micrometers

Starrett Micrometer

Starrett Micrometers

GTD Two Piece Adjustable Die Screw Plate
NF And NC Dies

Starrett 673 Bench Top Micrometer

(5) Tap And Die Kits

Assorted Machine Dies

Phase Il Adjustable Tailstock

(2) Magnetic Bases, Dial Indicator Holder, And
Ball Joint Dial Indicator Inspection Gauge

Dia Gage Stand

(2) Hydraulic Cylinder Grinders, Chainsaw Rim
Sprockets, Universal Vave-Gapper, And
Micrometer

Starrett Cylinder Gage
Starrett Cylinder Gage
Starrett Cylinder Gage
Starrett Dial Test Indictaor
Starrett Dia Test Indicator
Starrett Dia Test Indictaor
Starrett Dia Test Indicator



Lot

0220
0221

0222

0223
0224
0225
0226
0227
0228
0229
0230
0231
0232
0233
0234
0235
0236
0237
0238
0239
0240
0241
0242
0243
0244
0245
0246
0247

0248
0250
0251
0252
0253

0254
0255

0256

0257

0258

Title

Starrett Dia Indictaor Components

(2) Dial Indicators And Tungsten-Carbide Tool
Holder

(3) Ames Dial Indicators And Components To
(1) Ames Dia Indictaor

Starrett Last Word Indicator

Starrett Last Word Indictaor

Starrett Last Word Indicator

Starrett Last Word Dia Indicator
Dial Indicator Kit

Didl Indictaor Swivel Mounts

(2) Interapid Dia Test Indicators
(15) Split Dorf Spark Plugs

(22) Split Dorf Spark Plugs

(25) Split Dorf Spark Plugs

Buell Exhaust Whistle

Pai spendinter-State Whistle

Buell Exhaust Whistle

Adjusting Tilting Table

Adjustable Tilting Table

(3) Angle Plates

(2) Angle Plates

Sunnen Portable Crankshaft Grinder
Phase Il 6"x8" Swiveling Angle Plate
Ford Model A Spring Spreader
Bottler Boring Bar No. 4023
Assorted Jacobs Machining Collets
Contents Of Box: Cylinder Honing Tool
Jacobs Spindle Nose Large Chuck

Jacobs Spindle Nose Lathe Chuck With Rubber
Flex Collets

Central Machinery 2 Ton Capacity Pallet Jack
Kearney & Trecker Dividing Head

Large US Army Ammunition Case

Bulk Lot: Assorted Fluorescent Bulbs

Square Company Safety Switch Electrical Box
With Magnum Gun Cable

(3) Hardhats And (1) Helmet

Mini Car Fan, Flexseal, Bungie Cords And
More

Contents Of Tin: Welding Wire, Automotive
Puller, Assorted Bearings And More

Sun Scope Automotive Performance Analyzer
With Cart And More

Central Machinery 6" Tool Grinder

3/4

Lot
0259

0260

0261

0262

0263

0264
0265
0266
0267
0268
0269
0270
0271
0272
0273
0274
0275

0276
0277
0278
0279
0280
0281
0282
0283

0284
0285
0286
0287
0288
0289
0290
0291
0292
0293
0294
0295
0296

07/27/25 09:00:25

Title

Lincoln Weld-Pak 155 With Cart, Leads And
More

Large Ammunition Case With Ellis Milling
Machine Parts

(2) Lathe Chucks And Assorted Milling
Machine Accessories

Contents Of Box: Assorted Arms Guns
Ammunition Books

Assorted US Military And Specia Forces
Manuals

Contents Of Box: Motors Auto Repair Manuals
Contents Of Box: Motors Truck Repair Editions
(5) Valley Instrument Quality Gauges
Acetylene And Oxygen Hoses

(11) Motorcycles Portraits

Box Of Gas Attachments

Box Of Grinding Wheels

Skil 7" Skil Sander

Chicago Electric Angle Grinder

Model H Hall Cylinder Hose

Vintage Rolling Cart

Contents Of Table: Disc Padlocks, Clamps,
Vintage Scissor Lamp, Timing Belts, And More

Trunk

(5) Steel Plates

Floor Jack, Vise, And (2) Steel Bases

(2) Tires

(2) Pipe Benders And Cam Tire Changer Taool
Everest And Jennings Self Regulating Charger
Everest And Jennings Self Regulating Charger

Box Of Steel Hammers And Cast Iron Lead
Molding Casting Trays

Assorted Lathe Boring Bars

(2) Lathe Tool Post Boring Bar Holders
(4) Assorted Boring Bars
Pneumatic Jack Hammer
Pneumatic Jack Hammer

Voltage Meter

(2) Boxes Of Assorted Meters

Box Of Assorted Rigging Hooks
Square D Size 4 Starter

Box Of Assorted Machine Reamers
Tap And Die Set

Assorted Measurement Tools

Allen Magnetizer



07/27/25 09:00:25

Lot Title

0297 Silver Beauty Model 450 Analyzer

0298 Assorted Volt Meters

0299 Welding Rods And Copper Pins

0300 Bulk Lot: Assorted Shooting Accessories,
Bipod Indoor Light Fixture And More

0301 Central Machinery 2 Ton Capacity Pallet Jack

0302 Tool Post Grinder

0303 Assorted Die Taps

0304 Ralling Shop Cart (Contents NOT Included)

0305 (10) Chains And (2) Chain Binders

0306 (10) Assorted Lengths Of Chain With (4) Chain
Binders

PAYMENT INFORMATION

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method
after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty feeto
their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: Thereis a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. L ocation-
based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Y our Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checksin our Woodland office (Monday-
Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup
location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at the auctioneer?s discretion

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment
Contact Usto Schedule& nbsp; By Appointment Only on: Tuesday, October 22nd, 2024, 2024 from 9:00
AM to 3:30 PM.& nbsp;Wednesday,& nbsp; October 23rd, 2024, 2024 from 9:00 AM to 3:30

PM.& nbsp;Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time
are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.Forklift Loading Assistance:
Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur.Authorization Form: I
someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the
authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

Buyer's Premium: Thereisa 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499
westauction.com

4/4


https://www.westauction.com/home/contact_us
https://www.westauction.com/authorize/auction/4233

