

## www.WestAuction.com

## **Machine Shop Equipment and Ammunition Reloading Auction**

Auction Opens: Fri, Oct 11 10:00am PT Auction Closes: Thu, Oct 17 11:30am PT

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0103	Sun BC-60 6 & 12 Volt Battery Charger	0126	Powerlite Model 7480 Single Phase Electric
0104	Shannon Portable Air Tank		Generator
0105	Craftsman Scroll Saw	0127	Lincoln Gasoline Generator Welder With Leads
0106	Harbor Freight Roller Stand 46074	0.4.0	(Cart Not Included)
0107	1000lb Capacity Hydraulic Cable Floor Mount	0128	Super 10 Norden-Hauck Inc. Tube Radio
	Crane 01	0129	Contents Of (11) Cigar Boxes: Assorted Radio Vacuum Tubes
0108	B & B Manufacturing Gas Propane (2) Range Grill	0130	Contents Of Box: Heavy Duty Metric Impact 1" Socket Set
0109	Contents Of Bin: Approximately (20) Assorted Gas Torches, Air Hose Nozzles And More	0131	Milwalkee Sander
0110	Universal Ball Joint Service Kit	0132	Thor Circular Saw
0111	Contents Of Bin: Assorted Automotive	0133	Dremel Electric Sander
VIII		0134	University Reflex Model SAH Horn
0112	Contents Of Bin: Automotive Specialty Tools: Grease Guns, Timing Lights And More	0135	(6) Assorted Vintage Automotive Horns
		0136	Homelite 9RY-1 Gasoline Generator
0113	Royke Rotating 12" Rotary Table	0137	Makita 2414B Chop Saw
0114	Contents Of Bin: (6) D6 Backing Plates	0138	Makita Cordless Driver Drill
0115	Contents Of Bin: Assorted Backing Plates D6	0139	Chicago Electric 1/2" Variable Speed
0116	(4) Jaw Lathe Chuck		Reversible Hammer Drill
0117	Contents Of Bin: Assorted Tachometers, Dial Indicators And More	0140	Drillmaster 3/8" Variable Speed Reversible Drill
0118	Camshaft Bearing Remover Tool	0141	Stark Universal Axles Slide Hammer Set
0119	Camshaft Bearing Removal Tool	0143	(2) Pittsburgh Impact Socket Sets
0120	Contents Of Bin: Assorted Hand Tools,	0144	Bearing Puller Kit
	Wrenchesx Screw Drivers And More	0145	(2) Coleman Oil Lanterns
0121	Contents Of Bin: Assorted Vintage Steel Wrenches And Hand Tools	0146	Vintage Jack
0122	Contents Of Crate: Pipe Threading Tools	0147	Box Of Old Grease Guns
0123	(1) Saw And (2) Handmade Valve Spring	0148	Box Of Assorted Machine Reamers
0143	Compressing Tools	0149	Bearing Puller Kit
0124	Length Of Hose 2"x20" Suction	0150	Angle Grinder
0124a	Contents Of Bin: Assorted Lathe Parts, Bijur Spraymist Coolant Unit, Lathe Tooling And	0151	Post Rammer, Machete And (2) 10" Steel Wedges
	More	0152	Book Shelf
0125	Tiltall Aluminum Tripod	0153	Vintage Marble Coffee Table

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0155	Vintage Swetco Cast Iron Screw Jack	0184	Tool head For Late Model Ponsness & Warren
0156	Vintage Fire Extinguisher		375C
0157	18" Rotary Table	0185	Brute Machine Base Rolling Steel Machine Table Platform
0158	Lathe Alignment Bar	0186	Bulk Lot: Assorted Shotgun Shells
0159	Tool Box With Contents Included: Assorted Sockets	0187	Contents Of Box: Approximately (14) Handloaders Digest Books
0160	Box Of Assorted Machine Reamers	0188	(4) Assorted Welding Eye Protection
0161	Buck Chuck Adapter Back Plate	0189	K.O. Lee & Son Co. Valve Tool Kit
0162	4" Buck Chuck	0190	Sunnen Automotive Cylinder Honing Tools
0163	Bin Of (19) Assorted Lathe Toolings	0191	Heavy Duty 3/4" Torque Wrench
0164	AME Manual Bead Breaker	0192	Contents Of Toolbox: Dayton Hydraulic Jack
0165	Size DA Aloris Tool Holder With (6) Tool Holders	0193	Buda Model B Hydraulic Jack
0166	Chinese Tool Post With (5) Tool Holders	0194	Angle Block Set With Fitted Wood Case
0167	D6 Camlock Spindle Mount 10" Chuck	0195	Contents Of Box: (3) Starrett Micrometers
0168	(2) 4" Buck Chucks	0196	Contents Of Box: Assorted Starrett Macrometers
0169	22" Lakeside Angle And 24" Starret Angle	0197	Tumico, Slocomb And General Scientific
0170	Dillion XL 650 Small Arms Ammunition Reloader With Accessories		Macrometers
0171	Contents Of Box: Powder Dies For Assorted Caliber Reloading Equipment	0198	Brute Machine Basses Heavy Duty Rolling Steel Table
0172	Dillon Precision RF 100 Primer Filler	0199	(2) Starrett Micrometers And (1) Micrometer
0172	(Ammunition Reloading)	0200	(10) Assorted Calipers
0173	Lyman Bullet Sizer And Lubricator	0201	Starrett Metric Micrometers
	(Ammunition Reloading)	0202	Starrett Micrometer
0174	Bulk Lot: Assorted Small Arms Ammunition Bullet Making Dies (Ammunition Reloading)	0203	Starrett Micrometers
		0204	GTD Two Piece Adjustable Die Screw Plate
0175	C & H Shotgun Reloading Equipment: Shellmaster (Ammunition Reloading)	0205	NF And NC Dies
0176	Ponsness & Warrren Size O Matic 800 B Shotshell Reloader (Ammunition Reloading)	0206	Starrett 673 Bench Top Micrometer
		0207	(5) Tap And Die Kits
0177	Small Ammunition Reloader: Texan Loadmaster With Accessories (Ammunition Reloading)	0208	Assorted Machine Dies
		0209	Phase II Adjustable Tailstock
0178	Herter's Super Model 234 Small Arms	0210	(2) Magnetic Bases, Dial Indicator Holder, And Ball Joint Dial Indicator Inspection Gauge
0150	Reloading Machine (Ammunition Reloading)	0211	Dial Gage Stand
0179	Contents Of Ammunition Box: Assorted Lee And Lyman Bullet Making Accessories (Ammunition Reloading)	0212	(2) Hydraulic Cylinder Grinders, Chainsaw Rim Sprockets, Universal Valve-Gapper, And Micrometer
0180	(4) Assorted Bullet Making/Small Arms Ammunition Reloading Machines (Ammunition Reloading)	0213	Starrett Cylinder Gage
		0214	Starrett Cylinder Gage
0181	Steel And Wood Table	0215	Starrett Cylinder Gage
0182	Contents Of Crate: Assorted Hornady, Lee And	0216	Starrett Dial Test Indictaor
	Other Ammunition Accessories	0217	Starrett Dial Test Indicator
0183	Ponsness-Warren DuOmatic Model 375 (Ammunition Reloading)	0218	Starrett Dial Test Indictaor
		0219	Starrett Dial Test Indicator

Lot	Title	Lot	Title
0220	Starrett Dial Indictaor Components	0259	Lincoln Weld-Pak 155 With Cart, Leads And
0221	(2) Dial Indicators And Tungsten-Carbide Tool		More
	Holder	0260	Large Ammunition Case With Ellis Milling Machine Parts
0222	<ul><li>(3) Ames Dial Indicators And Components To</li><li>(1) Ames Dial Indicator</li></ul>	0261	
0223	Starrett Last Word Indicator	0201	(2) Lathe Chucks And Assorted Milling Machine Accessories
0224	Starrett Last Word Indictaor	0262	Contents Of Box: Assorted Arms Guns
0225	Starrett Last Word Indicator		Ammunition Books
0226	Starrett Last Word Dial Indicator	0263	Assorted US Military And Special Forces
0227	Dial Indicator Kit	0264	Manuals  Contents Of Poys Motors Auto Popoir Manuals
0228	Dial Indictaor Swivel Mounts	0264 0265	Contents Of Box: Motors Auto Repair Manuals
0229	(2) Interapid Dial Test Indicators		Contents Of Box: Motors Truck Repair Editions  (5) Valley Instrument Quality Courses
0230	(15) Split Dorf Spark Plugs	0266	(5) Valley Instrument Quality Gauges
0231	(22) Split Dorf Spark Plugs	0267	Acetylene And Oxygen Hoses
0232	(25) Split Dorf Spark Plugs	0268	(11) Motorcycles Portraits Box Of Gas Attachments
0233	Buell Exhaust Whistle	0269	
0234	Paispendinter-State Whistle	0270	Box Of Grinding Wheels
0235	Buell Exhaust Whistle	0271	Skil 7" Skil Sander
0236	Adjusting Tilting Table	0272	Chicago Electric Angle Grinder
0237	Adjustable Tilting Table	0273	Model H Hall Cylinder Hose
0238	(3) Angle Plates	0274	Vintage Rolling Cart
0239	(2) Angle Plates	0275	Contents Of Table: Disc Padlocks, Clamps, Vintage Scissor Lamp, Timing Belts, And More
0240	Sunnen Portable Crankshaft Grinder	0276	Trunk
0241	Phase II 6"x8" Swiveling Angle Plate	0277	(5) Steel Plates
0242	Ford Model A Spring Spreader	0278	Floor Jack, Vise, And (2) Steel Bases
0243	Bottler Boring Bar No. 4023	0279	(2) Tires
0244	Assorted Jacobs Machining Collets	0280	(2) Pipe Benders And Cam Tire Changer Tool
0245	Contents Of Box: Cylinder Honing Tool	0281	Everest And Jennings Self Regulating Charger
0246	Jacobs Spindle Nose Large Chuck	0282	Everest And Jennings Self Regulating Charger
0247	Jacobs Spindle Nose Lathe Chuck With Rubber Flex Collets	0283	Box Of Steel Hammers And Cast Iron Lead Molding Casting Trays
0248	Central Machinery 2 Ton Capacity Pallet Jack	0284	Assorted Lathe Boring Bars
0250	Kearney & Trecker Dividing Head	0285	(2) Lathe Tool Post Boring Bar Holders
0251	Large US Army Ammunition Case	0286	(4) Assorted Boring Bars
0252	Bulk Lot: Assorted Fluorescent Bulbs	0287	Pneumatic Jack Hammer
0253	Square Company Safety Switch Electrical Box	0288	Pneumatic Jack Hammer
0054	With Magnum Gun Cable	0289	Voltage Meter
0254	(3) Hardhats And (1) Helmet	0290	(2) Boxes Of Assorted Meters
0255	Mini Car Fan, Flexseal, Bungie Cords And More	0291	Box Of Assorted Rigging Hooks
0256	Contents Of Tin: Welding Wire, Automotive Puller, Assorted Bearings And More	0292	Square D Size 4 Starter
		0293	Box Of Assorted Machine Reamers
0257	Sun Scope Automotive Performance Analyzer	0294	Tap And Die Set
	With Cart And More	0295	Assorted Measurement Tools
0258	Central Machinery 6" Tool Grinder	0296	Allen Magnetizer

Lot	Title
0297	Silver Beauty Model 450 Analyzer
0298	Assorted Volt Meters
0299	Welding Rods And Copper Pins
0300	Bulk Lot: Assorted Shooting Accessories, Bipod Indoor Light Fixture And More
0301	Central Machinery 2 Ton Capacity Pallet Jack
0302	Tool Post Grinder
0303	Assorted Die Taps
0304	Rolling Shop Cart (Contents NOT Included)
0305	(10) Chains And (2) Chain Binders
0306	(10) Assorted Lengths Of Chain With (4) Chain

## PAYMENT INFORMATION

Binders

Payment Due: Immediately following the close of the auction.

Payments are not charged automatically unless enrolled in Autopay.

Buyers are fully responsible for paying their invoices. If the Buyer decides on another payment method after Autopay has already occurred, the credit card fee is non-refundable.

Penalty Fee: If payment is not received, buyers authorize West Auctions to charge a 15% penalty fee to their credit card based upon their total invoice high bid amount.

Buyer's Premium and Sales Tax: There is a 15% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction. Location-based sales tax will also be collected for this auction.

How to Pay Your Invoice: Credit cards online, cash/cashier's checks in our Woodland office (Monday-Friday), or wire/bank transfers. No personal/business checks. Payments are NOT accepted at pickup location. Invoices may be required to be paid via certified funds at the auctioneer?s discretion

REMOVAL INFORMATION:Bring Copy of PAID Invoice, ID and Credit Card used for Payment Contact Us to Schedule By Appointment Only on:Tuesday, October 22nd, 2024, 2024 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Wednesday, October 23rd, 2024, 2024 from 9:00 AM to 3:30 PM. Buyers are responsible for all aspects of removal. All items remaining after this specified time are considered abandoned and forfeited, with no further rights by the Buyer.Forklift Loading Assistance: Loading will be available at auctioneer?s discretion; wait times may occur. Authorization Form: If someone other than you is picking up your auction purchases, please CLICK HERE to fill out the authorization form so that we can release your items to your authorized agent.

**Buyer's Premium:** There is a 15.000% Buyer's Premium in effect for this auction.

1455 E. Kentucky Ave., Woodland, California 95776 -- Phone 530-661-0490 -- Fax 530-661-2499 **westauction.com**